LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

OPEN KYUS DE MOSELLE CADETS

MARRON
11.11.2025

Epreuves

+30pts) GERARD Emma (57, GRE)

+10pts) BECKER Kim (57, GRE)

4 OSOWSKI Lauriane (57, GRE)
-48
#+s0pts) FLAUDER Romane (57, GRE)
5 GACHIGNARD Chloe (57, GRE)
7 10pts) CAUDRELIER Lola (57, GRE)
7 TODESCO Aurora (57, GRE)
-52

(+40pts) KELLER Suzon (57, GRE)

(+20pts) LE BESCOND Elise (57, GRE)

5 (+17pts) CLEMENTZ Jade (57, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MULLER Sara (57, GRE)

WALLE Joane (57, GRE)

BAROTTE MOYEN Maeva (57, GRE)
BOUCHER Florine (57, GRE)
CASAGRANDE Lison (57, GRE)
DILEK Orlana (57, GRE)

ETTOUIMI Morjiana (57, GRE)
FOCA Chiara (57, GRE)

HILAL Saffiya (57, GRE)

-57
REITZ Ophelie (57, GRE)
KAMAGATE Nakoya (57, GRE )
FERRY Elisa (57, GRE)

SILVERE Imany (57, GRE)

GENCO Anae (57, GRE)

FELS BODRY Timyea (57, GRE)

-63

CAMPOS DA SILVA Francisca (57, GRE)

FERBER Maelle (57, GRE)
WILHELM Melinda (57, GRE)

BARDI Anais (57, GRE)

MUTABERA Ellyn (57, GRE )



4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GHALI Narjis (57, GRE)
DA MOTA Lea (57, GRE)
EXPOSTA--LEIGNEL Lily-Jade (57, GRE)

BERTHOULOUX LECHAULT Hannah (57, GRE)

+70
DI GERLANDO Jade (57, GRE)
SANDERS Valentine (57, GRE)
RENNER SANGELLE Celeste (57, GRE)

THOMAS Berenice (57, GRE)
AMMOUR Inata (57, GRE)

LASSANA Lyna (57, GRE)

-46
KIRSCHSTETTER Robin (57, GRE)

LOOSLI Theo (57, GRE)
ANDRE Justin (57, GRE)
JUILLET Joan (57, GRE)

BEN MANSOUR Mohammed Salim (57, GRE)

-50
BARTHELEMY Gabin (57, GRE)

FERRY Quentin (57, GRE)
ESLING Theo (57, GRE)
KONG BETTINGER Matheo (57, GRE)

PERDICARO Louca (57, GRE)
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+41 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

BAJOT Samuel (57, GRE)

SGOMBRI Lohan (57, GRE)

ENDRIZZI Dominique (57, GRE)
OSIPYAN Grigory (57, GRE)

TORDO Maxence (57, GRE)
AGHARBI Amine (57, GRE)
ANTUNES Mickael (57, GRE)
PAWLAK Alex (57, GRE)

BOULAKDOUR Noam (57, GRE)

GHIBAUDO HERBIET Valentin (57, GRE)

HOUILLON Bastien (57, GRE )
REITZ Arthur (57, GRE)
RUBIN Mattis (57, GRE)

SENART Seraphin (57, GRE)

BERTRAND Martin (57, GRE)
MEUNIER Quentin (57, GRE )
DIEBOLD Tom (57, GRE)

KOC Sahin (57, GRE)
ALCARAZ Leo (57, GRE)
MAUGISSE Nathan (57, GRE)
BAILLY Matheo (57, GRE)

GELIS Gauthier (57, GRE)

-55



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
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b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

KUCZMA Mathis (57, GRE)
LAZEREGUE Yanis (57, GRE)
LONG Timeo (57, GRE)
MEYER Maxime (57, GRE)
OSOWSKI Bryan (57, GRE)
REVEL Florian (57, GRE)

WALD Arthur (57, GRE)

LE BAIL Ethan (57, GRE)
CRISTOFINI Thomas (57, GRE)

PETERS Maxence (57, GRE)
BEN AMEUR Elyas (57, GRE)
CICERO Enzo (57, GRE)
DUBOIS Jules (57, GRE)
HULLAR Aurel (57, GRE)
BERTRAND Aaron (57, GRE)
CARACCIOLO Lucas (57, GRE)
FOUGEROUSSE Mael (57, GRE)
MARGARYAN Alex (57, GRE)

ROUX Tristan (57, GRE)

JUILLET Julian (57, GRE)
FAVIER Pierre (57, GRE)

GUITTARD Timothe (57, GRE)



NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GEVORGIAN David (57, GRE)
ORDENER Louis (57, GRE)
RIES Arthur (57, GRE)
BOURIGUI Younous (57, GRE)
FELDHEGE Jayson (57, GRE)
MANVELIAN Arno (57, GRE)
NEUHAUSER Ylann (57, GRE)

WEBER Enzo (57, GRE)

HAKAN Efe (57, GRE)
LLEDO Charly (57, GRE)

GALLICIA Nathan (57, GRE)
DELBIRANI Nathan (57, GRE)
DENAY Thyam (57, GRE)
FEIDT Quentin (57, GRE)

FRITSCH Mael (57, GRE)

PEKALA Jules (57, GRE)

+90
STAGNO Evan (57, GRE)
RIMLINGER Fantin (57, GRE)

CHINDAMO POIRSON Arthur (57, GRE)



